THE BUS ROUTES AND STOPS LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN CREATED WITH THE STUDENT INFO
AVAILABLE AT TIME OF PUBLICATION. BUS STOPS ARE NOT MADE ON A DOOR-TO-DOOR BASIS.

AUBURN MIDDLE & HIGH SCHOOLS

DUE TO BUDGET RESTRAINTS, STUDENTS MAY BE REQUIRED TO WALK UP TO .3 MILE.

ALL TIMES ARE ESTIMATED AND WILL BE ADJUSTED IF NECESSARY.

STREET NAME

ALLEY RD

ARBOLITO TRAIL
AVERY LN

BAINS CHAPEL RD
BAINS CHAPEL RD
BAINS CHAPEL RD
BAINS CHAPEL RD
BARLEY RD

BASHAM RD

BIG BRANCH RD

BIG BRANCH RD

BIG BRANCH RD

BIG BRANCH RD

BLAIR ST

BLAIR ST

BLUE HERON DR

BLUE SPRINGS RD
BLUE SPRINGS RD
BLUE SPRUCE CT
BOULDER LN

BRIDLE LN

BRIDLE LN

BROAD SHOALS RD
BROOKSIDE DR

BRUSH CREEK RD
BRUSH CREEK RD
BRUSH CREEK RD
BRUSH CREEK RD
BRUSH CREEK RD
BRUSH CREEK RD
BRUSH CREEK RD
BRUSH CREEK RD
BRUSH CREEK RD
CAMP CARYSBROOK RD
CAMP CARYSBROOK RD
CAMP CARYSBROOK RD
CAMP CARYSBROOK RD
CANTER DR

CANTER DR

CARY RD

CHESTNUT RIDGE RD
CHESTNUT RIDGE RD
CHESTNUT RIDGE RD
CHILDRESS RD
CHILDRESS RD
CHILDRESS RD
CHILDRESS RD
CHILDRESS RD
CHILDRESS RD
CHILDRESS RD
CHILDRESS RD
CHILDRESS RD
CHILDRESS RD
CHILDRESS RD
CHILDRESS RD
CHILDRESS RD
CORNBREAD RD
CORRELL RD
COUNTRY MEADOW DR
COUNTRY MEADOW DR
COUNTRY MEADOW DR

PICK UP & DROP OFF BUS STOP LOCATIONS
UNION VALLEY RD @ ALLEY RD

3951 ARBOLITO TRAIL

RINER RD @ AVERY LN

4042/4043 BAINS CHAPEL RD

4105 BAINS CHAPEL RD

BAINS CHAPEL RD @ CORNBREAD RD
BAINS CHAPEL RD@LANTERN RD

PILOT RD @ BARLEY RD

5017 BASHAM RD

2763/2760 BIG BRANCH RD

3256 BIG BRANCH RD

3475 BIG BRANCH RD

3625 BIG BRANCH RD

1830 GALLIMORE ST/1801 BLAIR ST
BLAIR ST@SPRINGVIEW DR

4580 BLUE HERON DR

5645 BLUE SPRINGS RD

6089 BLUE SPRINGS RD

SPRINGVIEW DR@BLUE SPRUCE DR
OLD PIKE RD @ BOULDER LN
CLOVERLEA DR@CANTER DR

FAIRVIEW CHURCH@CLOVERLEA DR/1800 FAIRVIEW CH
5497 BROAD SHOALS RD

BROOKSIDE DR @ SPRINGVIEW DR

4581 BRUSH CREEK RD

4816 BRUSH CREEK RD

4936 BRUSH CREEK RD

4980 BRUSH CREEK RD

5670 BRUSH CREEK RD

5700 BRUSH CREEK RD

5719 BRUSH CREEK RD

5720 BRUSH CREEK RD

5751 BRUSH CREEK RD

1731 CAMP CARYSBROOK RD

1830/1831 CAMP CARYSBROOK RD/1832 CAMP CARYSB
2601 CAMP CARYSBROOK RD

2856 CAMP CARYSBROOK RD
CLOVERLEA DR@CANTER DR

FAIRVIEW CHURCH@CLOVERLEA DR/1800 FAIRVIEW CH
PILOT RD @ CARY RD/4565 PILOT RD
6127 CHESTNUT RIDGE RD

6511 CHESTNUT RIDGE RD

6525 CHESTNUT RIDGE RD

1543 WALTON RD

2105 CHILDRESS RD

2131/2130 CHILDRESS RD

2265 CHILDRESS RD

2305 CHILDRESS RD

2351 CHILDRESS RD

2760 CHILDRESS RD

3633 CHILDRESS RD/3636 CHILDRESS RD
3742 CHILDRESS RD

3831 CHILDRESS RD

4081/4071 CHILDRESS RD

4221 CHILDRESS RD/4246 CHILDRESS RD
FAIRVIEW CHURCH RD @ BLUE HERON DR
BAINS CHAPEL RD @ CORNBREAD RD
UNION VALLEY RD @ CORRELL RD

3021 COUNTRY MEADOW DR

3259/3255 COUNTRY MEADOW DR

3397 COUNTRY MEADOW DR

PICK UP DROP OFF
TIME TIME
7:21 AM 3:29 PM
7:36 AM 3:08 PM
7:33 AM 3:09 PM
7:18 AM 3:33 PM
717 AM 3:32 PM
7:13 AM 3:39 PM
7:19 AM 3:34 PM
7:15 AM 3:29 PM
7:22 AM 3:24 PM
7:02 AM 3:10 PM
7:04 AM 3:12PM
7:07 AM 3:15PM
7:06 AM 3:14 PM
7:24 AM 3:33 PM
7:22 AM 3:32 PM
7:35 AM 3:09 PM
7:13 AM 3:35 PM
7:09 AM 3:39 PM
7:21 AM 3:31 PM
7:31 AM 3:16 PM
7:50 AM 3:05 PM
7:48 AM 3:00 PM
7:00 AM 3:44 PM
7:19 AM 3:28 PM
7:23 AM 3:18 PM
7:21 AM 3:22 PM
7:20 AM 3:23 PM
7:19 AM 3:24 PM
7:14 AM 3:29 PM
7:13 AM 3:30 PM
7:13 AM 3:31 PM
7:12 AM 3:31 PM
712 AM 3:32 PM
7:30 AM 3:03 PM
7:30 AM 3:04 PM
7:27 AM 3:07 PM
7:01 AM 3:08 PM
7:50 AM 3:05 PM
7:48 AM 3:00 PM
7:39 AM 3:07 PM
7:12 AM 3:20 PM
7:15 AM 3:23 PM
7:16 AM 3:24 PM
7:01 AM 3:29 PM
7:44 AM 3:07 PM
7:44 AM 3:05 PM
7:45 AM 3:03 PM
7:44 AM 3:04 PM
7:44 AM 3:05 PM
7:42 AM 3:07 PM
7:26 AM 2:51 PM
7:34 AM 3:14 PM
7:34 AM 3:15 PM
7:32 AM 3:16 PM
7:31 AM 3:17 PM
7:34 AM 3:10 PM
7:13 AM 3:39 PM
7:28 AM 3:20 PM
7:30 AM 3:15 PM
7:31 AM 3:16 PM
7:32 AM 3:18 PM



COUNTRY MEADOW DR
COUNTRY MEADOW DR
DAIRY RD

DESIGN LN

DEVINE DR

DOBBINS HOLLOW RD
DOBBINS HOLLOW RD
DOBBINS HOLLOW RD
DRY VALLEY RD

DRY VALLEY RD

DRY VALLEY RD

DRY VALLEY RD

DRY VALLEY RD

DRY VALLEY RD

DRY VALLEY RD
EAGLE COUNTRY DR
ECHO LN

ELK CREEK DR

ELK CREEK DR

ELK CREEK DR
FAIRVIEW CHURCH RD
FAIRVIEW CHURCH RD
FAIRVIEW CHURCH RD
FAIRVIEW CHURCH RD
FAIRVIEW CHURCH RD
FAIRVIEW CHURCH RD
FAIRVIEW CHURCH RD
FAIRVIEW DR

FAWN LN

FIELDCREST DR
FIELDCREST DR

FIRE TOWER RD

FIRE TOWER RD

FIRE TOWER RD

FIRE TOWER RD

FIRE TOWER RD

FIRE TOWER RD

FIRE TOWER RD

FIRE TOWER RD

FIRE TOWER RD

FIRE TOWER RD
FISHERVIEW RD

FIVE POINTS RD

FIVE POINTS RD

FIVE POINTS RD

FIVE POINTS RD

FIVE POINTS RD
GALLIMORE ST
GALLIMORE ST
GALLIMORE ST
GALLIMORE ST

GANTT DR

GOLD RUSH RD

GOLD RUSH RD

GOLD RUSH RD
GOLDENROD RD
GRAYSONTOWN RD
GRAYSONTOWN RD
GRAYSONTOWN RD
GRAYSONTOWN RD
HALIFAX LN

HAWLEY RD

HIGH ROCK HILL RD
HIGH ROCK HILL RD
HIGH ROCK HILL RD
HIGH ROCK HILL RD
HIGH ROCK HILL RD
HOGANS RETREAT
HOMESTEAD RD
HOPPER LN
HUFFVILLE RD
HUFFVILLE RD
HUFFVILLE RD

3451 COUNTRY MEADOW DR

3502 COUNTRY MEADOW DR

3649 DAIRY RD

RINER RD @ DESIGN LN

FAIRVIEW CHURCH RD @ SCENIC DR

100 DOBBINS HOLLOW RD

266 DOBBINS HOLLOW RD

605 DOBBINS HOLLOW RD

2673/2676 DRY VALLEY RD

2720 DRY VALLEY RD

2840/2835 DRY VALLEY RD

2977 DRY VALLEY RD

3187 DRY VALLEY RD

3641 DRY VALLEY RD/3640 DRY VALLEY RD
4325 DRY VALLEY RD

FAIRVIEW CHURCH RD@EAGLE COUNTRY DR
SCAGGS FORD RD @ ECHO LN

3355 ELK CREEK DR

3435 ELK CREEK DR

3441 ELK CREEK DR

3408 FAIRVIEW CHURCH RD

3545 FAIRVIEW CHURCH RD

3727 FAIRVIEW CHURCH RD

3830 FAIRVIEW CHURCH RD

3971 FAIRVIEW CHURCH RD

FAIRVIEW CHURCH RD@SCHOOLHOUSE DR

FAIRVIEW CHURCH@CLOVERLEA DR/1800 FAIRVIEW CH

3727 FAIRVIEW CHURCH RD
PILOT RD @ FAWN LN

3861 FIELDCREST DR

3880 FIELDCREST DR

1528 FIRE TOWER RD

1615 FIRE TOWER RD

1625 FIRE TOWER RD

1630 FIRE TOWER RD/1632 FIRE TOWER RD
1701 FIRE TOWER RD

2078 FIRE TOWER RD

2104 FIRE TOWER RD

2146 FIRE TOWER RD

2156 FIRE TOWER RD

2220 FIRE TOWER RD

4607 FISHERS VIEW RD
3318 FIVE POINTS RD

3638 FIVE POINTS RD

3770 FIVE POINTS RD

3960 FIVE POINTS RD/3962 FIVE POINTS RD
3975 FIVE POINTS RD
1785/1780 GALLIMORE ST
1830 GALLIMORE ST/1801 BLAIR ST
BLAIR ST@GALLIMORE ST
GALLIMORE ST@GRIM ST
RADFORD RD@GANTT DR
4387 GOLD RUSH RD

4495 GOLD RUSH RD

4818 GOLD RUSH RD

2700 GOLDENROD RD

5000 GRAYSONTOWN RD
5361 GRAYSONTOWN RD

5402 GRAYSONTOWN RD/5403 GRAYSONTOWN RD

5462 GRAYSONTOWN RD

OLD PIKE RD @ HALIFAX LN

1742 WALTON RD (MT TABOR CHURCH)
1288 HIGH ROCK HILL RD

1409 HIGH ROCK HILL RD

1698 HIGH ROCK HILL RD

2105 HIGH ROCK HILL RD

2208 HIGH ROCK HILL RD

5841 HOGANS RETREAT

RINER RD@HOMESTEAD RD@LITTLE CAMP RD
UNION VALLEY RD @ HOPPER LN

2095 HUFFVILLE RD

2230 HUFFVILLE RD

2695 HUFFVILLE RD

7:33 AM
7:34 AM
7:38 AM
713 AM
7:32 AM
7:05 AM
7:03 AM
7:00 AM
7:11 AM
711 AM
7:23 AM
7:24 AM
7:26 AM
7:28 AM
7:32 AM
7:46 AM
7:23 AM
7:37 AM
7:36 AM
7:36 AM
7:39 AM
7:30 AM
7:31 AM
7:32 AM
7:34 AM
7:46 AM
7:48 AM
7:31 AM
7:13 AM
7:36 AM
7:34 AM
7:23 AM
7:24 AM
7:24 AM
7:25 AM
7:25 AM
7:28 AM
7:28 AM
7:29 AM
7:29 AM
7:30 AM
7:01 AM
7:42 AM
7:44 AM
7:46 AM
7:47 AM
7:47 AM
7:25 AM
7:24 AM
7:27 AM
7:26 AM
7:16 AM
7:14 AM
7:12 AM
7:10 AM
7:22 AM
7:26 AM
7:21 AM
7:22 AM
7:23 AM
7:26 AM
7:19 AM
7:26 AM
7:25 AM
7:16 AM
7:19 AM
7:20 AM
7:33 AM
717 AM
7:23 AM
712 AM
7:07 AM
7:04 AM

3:18 PM
3:19 PM
3:03 PM
3:23 PM
3:06 PM
3:42 PM
3:44 PM
3:46 PM
3:41 PM
3:41 PM
3:29 PM
3:27 PM
3:26 PM
3:24 PM
3:20 PM
2:58 PM
3:31 PM
3:11PM
3:10 PM
3:10 PM
3:03 PM
3:05 PM
3:05 PM
3:08 PM
3:06 PM
2:58 PM
3:00 PM
3:05 PM
3:37 PM
3:14 PM
3:15 PM
3:23 PM
3:23 PM
3:22 PM
3:22 PM
3:21 PM
3:19 PM
3:18 PM
3:18 PM
3:17 PM
3:16 PM
3:43 PM
3:08 PM
3:06 PM
3:05 PM
3:04 PM
3:03 PM
3:34 PM
3:35 PM
3:36 PM
3:35 PM
3:25PM
3:33 PM
3:32 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:22 PM
3:27 PM
3:24 PM
3:25 PM
3:20 PM
3:27 PM
3:19 PM
3:20 PM
3:22 PM
3:26 PM
3:25 PM
3:15PM
3:26 PM
3:28 PM
3:33 PM
3:38 PM
3:40 PM



INDIAN VALLEY RD
INDIAN VALLEY RD
INDIAN VALLEY RD
INDIAN VALLEY RD
INDIAN VALLEY RD
INDIAN VALLEY RD
INDIAN VALLEY RD
IVY LN

KING ST

KINGS CT
LABURNUM RD
LANTERN RD
LANTERN RD
LEMON TREE PL
LEXINGTON LN
LITTLE CAMP RD
LOVELY MOUNT DR
MCPEAK DR
MEADOW CREEK RD
MEADOW CREEK RD
MEADOW CREEK RD
MEADOW CREEK RD
MEADOW CREEK RD
MEADOW CREEK RD
MEADOW CREEK RD
MORRIS RD
MOUNTAIN PRIDE RD
MUD PIKE RD

MUD PIKE RD

MUD PIKE RD

MUD PIKE RD

MUD PIKE RD

OLD PAGELYN RD
OLD PIKE RD

OLD PIKE RD

OLD PIKE RD

OLD PIKE RD

OLD PIKE RD

OLD ROUGH RD
OLD ROUGH RD
OLD ROUGH RD
OLD SOURWOOD RD
OLD SOURWOOD RD
OLD STAGE RD

OLD STAGE RD

OLD STAGE RD
ORCHID RD
PHILLIPS RD

PILOT RD

PILOT RD

PILOT RD

PILOT RD

PILOT RD

PILOT RD

PILOT RD

PILOT RD

PILOT RD

PINEY WOODS RD
PINEY WOODS RD
PINEY WOODS RD
PINEY WOODS RD
PINEY WOODS RD
PINEY WOODS RD
PINEY WOODS RD
PINEY WOODS RD
PINEY WOODS RD
PINEY WOODS RD
PINEY WOODS RD
PLAYGROUND CT
POFF SCHOOL RD
POPPY LN
RADFORD RD
RADFORD RD

4774 INDIAN VALLEY RD

4919 INDIAN VALLEY RD

5120 INDIAN VALLEY RD

5500 INDIAN VALLEY RD

5526 INDIAN VALLEY RD

5720 INDIAN VALLEY RD

6475 INDIAN VALLEY RD
CHILDRESS RD @ IVY LN/3951 CHILDRESS RD
BLAIR ST@GALLIMORE ST

MUD PIKE RD@ KINGS CT

OLD PIKE RD @ HALIFAX LN
4042/4043 BAINS CHAPEL RD

BAINS CHAPEL RD@LANTERN RD
RINER RD@LEMON TREE PL
RUSTIC RIDGE RD @ CORNSTALK RD
RINER RD@HOMESTEAD RD@LITTLE CAMP RD
415 LOVELY MOUNT DR

RADFORD RD@TESTERMAN DR
2350 MEADOW CREEK RD

2370 MEADOW CREEK RD

2380 MEADOW CREEK RD

2421 MEADOW CREEK RD

2590 MEADOW CREEK RD

3067 MEADOW CREEK RD

3249 MEADOW CREEK RD

BLUE SPRINGS RD @ MORRIS RD
BLUE SPRINGS RD @ MOUNTAIN PRIDE RD
3080 MUD PIKE RD

3166/3168 MUD PIKE RD

3311 MUD PIKE RD

3703/3701 MUD PIKE RD

3959 MUD PIKE RD

5462 GRAYSONTOWN RD

4394 OLD PIKE RD

4444 OLD PIKE RD

4452/4460 OLD PIKE RD

4480 OLD PIKE RD

5156 OLD PIKE RD/5209 OLD PIKE RD
4950 OLD ROUGH RD

5320 OLD ROUGH RD

5361 OLD ROUGH RD

3471 OLD SOURWOOD RD

3537 OLD SOURWOOD RD

4551 OLD STAGE RD

4580 OLD STAGE RD

4605 OLD STAGE RD

MEADOW CREEK RD @ ORCHID RD
BLUE SPRINGS RD @ PHILLIPS RD
3352/3350 PILOT RD

3570 PILOT RD

3817 PILOT RD

4064 PILOT RD

4318 PILOT RD

4696 PILOT RD

4788 PILOT RD

4896 PILOT RD

4916 PILOT RD

4560 PINEY WOODS RD

4580 PINEY WOODS RD

4607 PINEY WOODS RD

4681 PINEY WOODS RD

4691 PINEY WOODS RD

5215 PINEY WOODS RD

5605 PINEY WOODS RD

5761 PINEY WOODS RD

6081/6170 PINEY WOODS RD

6325 PINEY WOODS RD

6482 PINEY WOODS RD

FAIRVIEW CHURCH RD@EAGLE COUNTRY DR
655 POFF SCHOOL RD

CHILDRESS RD @ IVY LN/3951 CHILDRESS RD
260 ROCK RD E

3116 RADFORD RD

7:06 AM
7:07 AM
7:08 AM
7:10 AM
7:10 AM
711 AM
7:15 AM
7:32 AM
7:27 AM
7:23 AM
7:26 AM
7:18 AM
7:19 AM
7:21 AM
7:39 AM
717 AM
7:02 AM
7:16 AM
7:40 AM
7:40 AM
7:42 AM
7:42 AM
7:40 AM
7:37 AM
7:28 AM
7:12 AM
7:16 AM
7:21 AM
7:22 AM
7:18 AM
7:09 AM
7:08 AM
7:23 AM
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
7:29 AM
7:28 AM
7:07 AM
7:36 AM
7:34 AM
7:34 AM
7:10 AM
7:09 AM
7:34 AM
7:36 AM
7:35 AM
7:41 AM
7:10 AM
711 AM
7:13 AM
7:15 AM
717 AM
7:41 AM
7:38 AM
7:37 AM
7:36 AM
7:36 AM
7:29 AM
7:29 AM
7:28 AM
7:27 AM
7:27 AM
7:24 AM
7:22 AM
7:21 AM
7:19 AM
7:18 AM
717 AM
7:46 AM
7:28 AM
7:32 AM
7:13 AM
7:28 AM

3:28 PM
3:27 PM
3:37 PM
3:35 PM
3:35 PM
3:24 PM
3:31 PM
3:15PM
3:36 PM
3:41 PM
3:20 PM
3:33 PM
3:34 PM
3:31 PM
3:04 PM
3:26 PM
3:40 PM
3:26 PM
3:09 PM
3:09 PM
3:10 PM
3:10 PM
3:12PM
3:09 PM
3:46 PM
3:36 PM
3:32 PM
3:39 PM
3:40 PM
3:36 PM
3:27 PM
3:26 PM
3:26 PM
3:17 PM
3:18 PM
3:18 PM
3:19 PM
3:40 PM
3:39 PM
3:38 PM
3:37 PM
3:35 PM
3:34 PM
3:16 PM
3:18 PM
3:17 PM
3:11PM
3:38 PM
3:38 PM
3:36 PM
3:35 PM
3:33 PM
3:06 PM
3:08 PM
3:09 PM
3:10 PM
3:11PM
3:11PM
3:17 PM
3:18 PM
3:19 PM
3:19 PM
3:21 PM
3:23 PM
3:24 PM
3:17 PM
3:27 PM
3:19 PM
2:58 PM
3:15 PM
3:15 PM
3:28 PM
3:37 PM



RADFORD RD
RADFORD RD
RINER RD

RINER RD

RINER RD

RINER RD

RINER RD

RINER RD

RINER RD

RINER RD

RINER RD

RINER RD

RINER RD

RINER RD

RINER RD

RINER RD

RINER RD

RINER RD

RINER RD

ROCK RD

ROCK RD

ROCK RD

ROCK RD

ROCK RD

ROCK RD

ROCK RD

RUSTIC RIDGE RD
RUSTIC RIDGE RD
RUSTIC RIDGE RD
SALISBURY LN
SALISBURY LN
SALISBURY LN
SCAGGS FORD RD
SCENIC DR
SCHOOLHOUSE DR
SEVEN MILE TREE RD
SEVEN MILE TREE RD
SHELBURNE DR
SLUICE LN
SNAPDRAGON LN
SPAULDING RD
SPAULDING RD
SPAULDING RD
SPAULDING RD
SPRING HOUSE RD
SPRINGVIEW DR
SPRINGVIEW DR
SPRINGVIEW DR
STANLEY RD
STANLEY RD
SUNFLOWER RD
SUNFLOWER RD
SUNFLOWER RD
SUNFLOWER RD
SUNFLOWER RD
SURFACE RD
SURFACE RD
SURFACE RD
SWITCHBACK RD
TESTERMAN DR
TRUMAN AVE
TUCKAHOE DR
TUCKAHOE DR
TUCKAHOE DR
TUCKAHOE DR
TURNBERRY LN
TURNBERRY LN
TURNBERRY LN
TYLER RD

TYLER RD

TYLER RD

UNION VALLEY RD
UNION VALLEY RD

3219 RADFORD RD

3634 RADFORD RD

3130 RINER RD

3454 RINER RD

3592 RINER RD

3780 RINER RD

3805 RINER RD

3812 RINER RD

3860 RINER RD

3864 RINER RD

4120 RINER RD

5206 RINER RD

5225 RINER RD

5291 RINER RD

5422 RINER RD

5519 RINER RD

5946 RINER RD

6321 RINER RD

MUD PIKE RD@ KINGS CT

1067 ROCK RD

1185 ROCK RD

1224 ROCK RD - LONGS MHP

1339 ROCK RD - TWIN CREEK MHP
1386 ROCK RD

5645 BLUE SPRINGS RD

ROCK RD @ BURBANK ST - TWIN CREEK MHP
1430 RUSTIC RIDGE RD

1515 RUSTIC RIDGE RD

1784/1783 RUSTIC RIDGE RD

3861 FIELDCREST DR

3880 FIELDCREST DR

FIELDCREST DR@SALISBURY LN
5688 SCAGGS FORD RD

FAIRVIEW CHURCH RD @ SCENIC DR
FAIRVIEW CHURCH RD@SCHOOLHOUSE DR
2720 SEVEN MILE TREE RD

2770 SEVEN MILE TREE RD
CHILDRESS RD@SHELBURNE DR
OLD PIKE RD @ BOULDER LN
WALTON RD @ SNAPDRAGON LN
2810 SPAULDING RD

2977 SPAULDING RD

3035 SPAULDING RD

SPAULDING RD @ SWITCHBACK RD
SWITCHBACK RD @ SPRING HOUSE RD
BLAIR ST@SPRINGVIEW DR
BROOKSIDE DR @ SPRINGVIEW DR
SPRINGVIEW DR@CIRCLE BROOK LN
3905/3948 STANLEY RD

4026 STANLEY RD

3760 SUNFLOWER RD/3761 SUNFLOWER RD
3891 SUNFLOWER RD

3975 SUNFLOWER RD

3990 SUNFLOWER RD

4185 SUNFLOWER RD

3715/3775 SURFACE RD

3725 SURFACE RD

3755 SURFACE RD/3800 SURFACE RD
SWITCHBACK RD @ CRAB CREEK RD
RADFORD RD@TESTERMAN DR
RADFORD RD @ TRUMAN AVE/3800 RADFORD RD - VAUGHNS MHP
1725 TUCKAHOE DR

1770 TUCKAHOE DR

1810 TUCKAHOE DR

1820 TUCKAHOE DR

1660/1661/1650 TURNBERRY LN

1695 TURNBERRY LN

1705 TURNBERRY LN

3473/3475 TYLER RD

3475 TYLER RD/3478 TYLER RD

3871 STANLEY RD

1039 UNION VALLEY RD

1555 UNION VALLEY RD

7:18 AM
7:20 AM
7:34 AM
7:32 AM
7:31 AM
7:30 AM
7:40 AM
7:29 AM
7:29 AM
7:28 AM
7:27 AM
7:23 AM
7:10 AM
711 AM
7:22 AM
712 AM
7:19 AM
7:16 AM
7:23 AM
7:16 AM
717 AM
7:23 AM
7:30 AM
7:22 AM
7:13 AM
7:18 AM
7:41 AM
7:42 AM
7:40 AM
7:36 AM
7:34 AM
7:35 AM
7:24 AM
7:32 AM
7:45 AM
7:14 AM
7:13 AM
7:41 AM
7:31 AM
7:20 AM
717 AM
711 AM
7:10 AM
7:12 AM
7:16 AM
7:22 AM
7:19 AM
7:21 AM
7:41 AM
7:40 AM
7:30 AM
7:29 AM
7:28 AM
7:28 AM
7:26 AM
7:32 AM
7:31 AM
7:30 AM
7:14 AM
7:16 AM
7:21 AM
7:45 AM
7:47 AM
7:46 AM
7:47 AM
7:48 AM
7:48 AM
7:49 AM
7:44 AM
7:44 AM
7:42 AM
7:25 AM
7:27 AM

3:27 PM
3:21 PM
3:10 PM
3:08 PM
3:07 PM
3:05 PM
3:05 PM
3:04 PM
3:05 PM
3:04 PM
2:59 PM
3:33 PM
3:02 PM
3:20 PM
3:32 PM
3:22 PM
3:29 PM
3:25 PM
3:41PM
3:16 PM
3:17 PM
3:24 PM
3:18 PM
3:23PM
3:35 PM
3:19 PM
3:02 PM
3:01 PM
2:59 PM
3:14 PM
3:15 PM
3:15PM
3:32 PM
3:08 PM
2:58 PM
3:31 PM
3:32 PM
3:07 PM
3:16 PM
3:27 PM
3:46 PM
3:39 PM
3:39 PM
3:40 PM
3:45 PM
3:32 PM
3:28 PM
3:30 PM
3:13 PM
3:13 PM
3:17 PM
3:15PM
3:15 PM
3:14 PM
3:13 PM
3:20 PM
3:21 PM
3:20 PM
3:43 PM
3:26 PM
3:22 PM
2:53 PM
2:55 PM
2:55 PM
2:54 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:10 PM
3:09 PM
3:16 PM
3:26 PM
3:23 PM



UNION VALLEY RD
UNION VALLEY RD
UNION VALLEY RD
UNION VALLEY RD
UNION VALLEY RD
UNION VALLEY RD
UNION VALLEY RD
WALTON RD
WALTON RD
WALTON RD
WALTON RD
WALTON RD
WALTON RD
WALTON RD
WETHERBURN RD
WETHERBURN RD
WHISTLER RD
WINTERGREEN DR
WINTERGREEN DR
WINTERGREEN DR
WINTERGREEN DR
ZIEGLER ST
ZIMMERMAN LN

1776 UNION VALLEY RD/1778 UNION VALLEY RD

191 UNION VALLEY RD

222 UNION VALLEY RD

5206 RINER RD

UNION VALLEY RD @ ALLEY RD
UNION VALLEY RD @ CORRELL RD
UNION VALLEY RD @ HOPPER LN
1220 WALTON RD

1496 WALTON RD

1510/1512 WALTON RD

1543 WALTON RD

2022 WALTON RD

821 WALTON RD

934 WALTON RD/936 WALTON RD
2040 WETHERBURN RD

2075 WETHERBURN RD

BAINS CHAPEL RD @ WHISTLER RD
1905 WINTERGREEN DR

2360 WINTERGREEN DR
2552/2550 WINTERGREEN DR
2977 DRY VALLEY RD

RADFORD RD @ ZIEGLER ST

FIRE TOWER RD@ZIMMERMAN LN

7:38 AM
7:18 AM
7:19 AM
7:23 AM
7:21 AM
7:28 AM
7:23 AM
7:04 AM
7:02 AM
7:01 AM
7:01 AM
7:21 AM
7:07 AM
7:05 AM
7:35 AM
7:36 AM
7:16 AM
7:08 AM
7:06 AM
7:04 AM
7:24 AM
7:15 AM
7:31 AM

3:12 PM
3:32 PM
3:31 PM
3:33 PM
3:29 PM
3:20 PM
3:28 PM
3:32 PM
3:30 PM
3:29 PM
3:29 PM
3:25PM
3:35 PM
3:34 PM
3:11 PM
3:11 PM
3:30 PM
3:34 PM
3:36 PM
3:37 PM
3:27 PM
3:24 PM
3:16 PM



